
Corrigendum 
 

In Tender Document 
Tender Enquiry No. 24/Magazines/340/2018-Rish(Admn) 

 
Dated: 22/05/2018  

 

 

 

Last date of submission of quotations in respect to the below mentioned 

magazines is hereby extended till 30-05-2018 as sufficient number of quotations 

have not received. - 

Tender No. The revised date & time 

for closing of tender will 

be 

Date & time for opening 

of technical bid 

 

Invitation of quotation for 
subscription of Magazines for 
Central Library at AIIMS,  

 
 

          30-05-2018       
03:00PM 

          31-05-2018 
03:30PM 

 


